
Game 
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result W L T GF GA GD Points Win % Loss %

102 8:00 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 Colonel Blue v Caldwell 1-4 1 Jelly Beans 3 0 0 21 0 21 9 1.00 0.00
100 7:10 PM Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Todd Co v Falcons 10-2 2 Colonel Gray 2 1 1 22 12 10 7 0.50 0.25
101 8:00 PM Wednesday, November 13, 2024 UHA v Ball Jugglers 10-0 3 UHA 2 0 1 20 3 17 7 0.67 0.00
97 8:00 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 Trigg v Jelly Beans 0-7 4 Madisonville 2 0 1 16 7 9 7 0.67 0.00
98 5:30 PM Friday, November 15, 2024 AC Vila Nova v Hoptown FC 6-1 5 Todd County 2 0 0 15 4 11 6 1.00 0.00
99 8:50 PM Friday, November 15, 2024 Colonel Gray v Madisonville 3-3 6 Hoptown FC 1 2 1 7 15 -8 4 0.25 0.50

107 8:50 PM Monday, November 18, 2024 Colonel Gray v Todd Co 2-5 7 Falcons 1 3 0 18 26 -8 3 0.25 0.75
104 8:00 PM Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Madisonville v Trigg 4-0 8 Caldwell 1 1 0 7 5 2 3 0.50 0.50
103 5:30 PM Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Hoptown FC v UHA 2-2 9 AC Vila Nova 1 0 0 6 1 5 3 1.00 0.00
108 7:10 PM Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Jelly Beans v Colonel Blue 10-0 10 Trigg 1 2 0 4 12 -8 3 0.33 0.67
118 8:50 PM Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Jelly Beans v Hoptown FC 4-0 11 Colonel Blue 0 3 0 5 23 -18 0 0.00 1.00
106 6:20 PM Thursday, November 21, 2024 Falcons v Ball Jugglers 12-2 12 Ball Jugglers 0 4 0 4 37 -33 0 0.00 1.00
114 8:00 PM Thursday, November 21, 2024 UHA v Falcons 8-1 16 16 4 145 145 0
111 6:10 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Colonel Blue v Madisonville 4-9
110 7:00 PM Saturday, November 23, 2024 Ball Jugglers v Colonel Gray 1-11
112 7:10 PM Monday, November 25, 2024 Hoptown FC v Caldwell 4-3
115 8:00 PM Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Ball Jugglers v Trigg 1-4
116 8:50 PM Tuesday, November 26, 2024 Falcons v Colonel Gray 3-6
123 1:30 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Caldwell v Jelly Beans
113 3:10 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 AC Vila Nova v Jelly Beans
117 4:00 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Todd Co v Colonel Blue
109 5:30 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Trigg v Todd Co
105 7:10 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Caldwell v AC Vila Nova
119 8:00 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Madisonville v AC Vila Nova
122 5:30 PM Wednesday, December 4, 2024 UHA v Colonel Gray
125 8:00 PM Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Colonel Blue v Ball Jugglers
121 8:50 PM Thursday, December 5, 2024 AC Vila Nova v Todd Co
120 8:00 PM Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Caldwell v UHA
130 8:50 PM Thursday, December 12, 2024 Todd Co v Hoptown FC
124 4:50 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Trigg v Falcons
127 7:20 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Jelly Beans v UHA
128 7:10 PM Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Madisonville v Caldwell
129 8:00 PM Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Ball Jugglers v AC Vila Nova
132 5:30 PM Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Colonel Gray v Trigg
126 5:30 PM Thursday, December 19, 2024 Hoptown FC v Madisonville
131 7:10 PM Thursday, December 19, 2024 Falcons v Colonel Blue

228 6:20 PM Friday, December 27, 2024 5th V 12th
229 7:10 PM Friday, December 27, 2024 6th v 11th
230 8:00 PM Friday, December 27, 2024 7th v 10th
231 8:50 PM Friday, December 27, 2024 8th v 9th
232 4:00 PM Saturday, December 28, 2024 1st v 8/9
233 4:50 PM Saturday, December 28, 2024 2nd v 7/10
234 5:40 PM Saturday, December 28, 2024 3rd v 6/11
235 6:30 PM Saturday, December 28, 2024 4th v 5/12
236 5:30 PM Friday, January 3, 2025 WG5 V WG8
237 6:20 PM Friday, January 3, 2025 WG6 v WG7
238 7:30 PM Monday, January 6, 2025
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